TRANSDUCERS
LT10U Programmable AC Voltage/ Frequency Transducer
LT10I Programmable AC Current/ Frequency Transducer
Hugo Tillquist AB
Box 1120, SE-164 22 Kista, Sweden
Finlandsgatan 16, Stockholm
Tel. Int +46 8 594 632 00

         equipment used in power station
         and substation environment
Order code
                         LT10U-110000, 0-500 V 50/60 Hz      LT10U Voltage/Frequency transducer class 0.2
            LT10U-110050, 0-125 V 50/60 Hz LT10U Voltage/Frequency transducer class 0.2
           LT10U-110053, 0-125 V 16⅔ Hz LT10U Voltage/Frequency transducer class 0.2
           LT10I-110000, 0-5 A 50/60 Hz  LT10I Current/Frequency transducer class 0.2
           LT10I-110003, 0-5 A 16⅔ Hz  LT10I Current/Frequency transducer class 0.2
Model LT10U and LT10I
Connection diagram
Our policy is one of continuous improvement and we reserve the right to make
changes in design and specifications of any products as engineering advances or